
Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

Lüchow ZOB
Lüchow Jeetzeler Straße
Steine
Zargleben Abzw.
Clenze KGS

ab

an

8906001
S

07:13
07:16
07:28
07:30
07:38

Mo - Fr 

S - an Schultagen
Am 24. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag

Gültig ab 02.04.2024

8906 Lüchow - Steine - Clenze
Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2,  Lüchow, 05841 9773-35
lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, www.mobil-im-wendland.de, Rufbus-Tel.: 05841 9773-77



Verkehrsbeschränkungen
Hinweise

Clenze KGS
Clenze Kirche
Zargleben Abzw.
Steine
Dolgow
Klennow
Jeetzel Nord
Jeetzel Ort
Reetze Dorfplatz
Lüchow Jeetzeler Straße
Lüchow Drawehner Straße
Lüchow ZOB
Künsche
Pannecke
Gorleben Alte Burg
Meetschow
Vietze
Brünkendorf
Pevestorf
Gartow Kirche
Gartow Altenheim
Nienwalde
Holtorf West
Kapern Ort
Gartow Hahnenberger Str.
Lüchow ZOB

ab

an

8906006
S120

13:15
« 13:16

|
|
|
|
|
|
|

« 13:30
« 13:31

13:37
« 13:45
« 13:48
« 14:03
« 14:07
« 14:11
« 14:14
« 14:16
« 14:27
« 14:29
« 14:33
« 14:39
« 14:44

|
15:19

8906007
S4

13:15
« 13:16
« 13:23
« 13:25
« 13:31
« 13:32
« 13:34
« 13:35
« 13:38
« 13:40
« 13:41

13:44
« 13:52
« 13:55
« 14:10
« 14:14
« 14:18
« 14:21
« 14:23
« 14:34
« 14:36
« 14:40
« 14:46
« 14:51
« 14:57

15:24

8906008
S120

15:20
« 15:21
« 15:27
« 15:29

|
« 15:36
« 15:37
« 15:38

|
« 15:40
« 15:41

|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|
|

15:43

Mo - Fr 

S120 - Mo - Do an Schultagen
«  - nur zum Ausstieg

S4  - Fr an Schultagen

Am 24. und 31.12. Verkehr wie Samstag

Gültig ab 02.04.2024

8906 Clenze - Steine - Gartow - Lüchow
Lüchow-Schmarsauer Eisenbahn GmbH, Roland-Brandin-Str. 2,  Lüchow, 05841 9773-35
lse@luechow-dannenberg.de, www.mobil-im-wendland.de, Rufbus-Tel.: 05841 9773-77


